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West 

Central 

I East 

I south 

Precinct 

County 

County 

I County - Total 

Cumulative 

Cumulative 

Cumulative - Total 

County - Total 

Registered 
Voters 

5,903 

5,457 

5,943 

1- 5,723

23,026

0 

0 

23,026: 

Statement ofVotes Cast 

Closed Primary 

Dawson 

March 12, 2024 

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups 

Official and Complete 

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout 

1,142 

1,002 

1,095 

733 

3,972 

0 

0 

3,972 

1142 

1002 

1095' 

733 

3,972' 

oi 

19.35% 

18.36%1 

18.43%1 

12.81% 

17.25% 

N/A 

0 N/A 
---

3,972 17.25% 
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